
Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein Zeit

Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)

W 1
1. 214 Trenker, Marit AUT 2005 42:25,41

M 2
1. 233 Fritz, Josef AUT 1983 Happy Fitness 24 h 31:29,12
2. 202 Eckhoff, Thomas AUT 1986 SV Raiba Stubai 32:03,37
3. 203 Hechenblaikner, Michael AUT 1993 Bsv Brixlegg 32:18,35
4. 208 Morass, Paul AUT 1994 fiat 32:36,71
5. 204 Henninger, Moritz GER 2000 VFL Freudenstadt 34:36,27
6. 209 Penz, Johannes AUT 1985 36:57,63
7. 245 Weinberg, Lucas AUT 1994 fiat 37:44,73
8. 212 Schmid, Stefan AUT 1991 41:54,02
9. 235 Strickner, Marco AUT 1996 48:51,88

W 2
1. 234 Stern, Lea AUT 1996 42:15,90
2. 231 Spruck, Daniela AUT 1988 Laufteam SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 50:10,73
3. 211 Schmid, Carina AUT 1994 50:19,01

M 3
1. 239 Altstätter, Christian AUT 1979 SV Telfes 35:28,90
2. 242 Riedl, Paul AUT 1963 LC Basecamp Wipptal 39:27,13
3. 232 Köll, Thomas AUT 1981 Happy Fitness 24 h 39:27,45
4. 243 Thür, Helmut AUT 1975 LC Basecamp Wipptal 39:29,59
5. 241 Schneider, Erik GER 1980 SV Raiba Stubai 41:38,32
6. 225 Hinterlechner, Walter AUT 1970 42:16,77
7. 213 Trenker, Stefan AUT 1976 43:16,61
8. 247 Schlögl, Stephan AUT 1968 43:40,12
9. 207 Marseiler, Günter AUT 1966 Team Freiläufer 46:05,04
10. 205 Marcks, Christophe FRA 1972 TH3 56:05,47

W 3
1. 227 Dablander, Julia AUT 1978 47:56,72
2. 210 Peters, Jeannette GER 1972 53:56,17
3. 206 Marcks, Hazel GBR 1973 TH3 56:04,54

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 26
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Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. AK Verein Zeit

Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)

Männlich
1. 233 Fritz, Josef AUT 1983 M 2 Happy Fitness 24 h 31:29,12
2. 202 Eckhoff, Thomas AUT 1986 M 2 SV Raiba Stubai 32:03,37
3. 203 Hechenblaikner, Michael AUT 1993 M 2 Bsv Brixlegg 32:18,35
4. 208 Morass, Paul AUT 1994 M 2 fiat 32:36,71
5. 204 Henninger, Moritz GER 2000 M 2 VFL Freudenstadt 34:36,27
6. 239 Altstätter, Christian AUT 1979 M 3 SV Telfes 35:28,90
7. 209 Penz, Johannes AUT 1985 M 2 36:57,63
8. 245 Weinberg, Lucas AUT 1994 M 2 fiat 37:44,73
9. 242 Riedl, Paul AUT 1963 M 3 LC Basecamp Wipptal 39:27,13
10. 232 Köll, Thomas AUT 1981 M 3 Happy Fitness 24 h 39:27,45
11. 243 Thür, Helmut AUT 1975 M 3 LC Basecamp Wipptal 39:29,59
12. 241 Schneider, Erik GER 1980 M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 41:38,32
13. 212 Schmid, Stefan AUT 1991 M 2 41:54,02
14. 225 Hinterlechner, Walter AUT 1970 M 3 42:16,77
15. 213 Trenker, Stefan AUT 1976 M 3 43:16,61
16. 247 Schlögl, Stephan AUT 1968 M 3 43:40,12
17. 207 Marseiler, Günter AUT 1966 M 3 Team Freiläufer 46:05,04
18. 235 Strickner, Marco AUT 1996 M 2 48:51,88
19. 205 Marcks, Christophe FRA 1972 M 3 TH3 56:05,47

Weiblich
1. 234 Stern, Lea AUT 1996 W 2 42:15,90
2. 214 Trenker, Marit AUT 2005 W 1 42:25,41
3. 227 Dablander, Julia AUT 1978 W 3 47:56,72
4. 231 Spruck, Daniela AUT 1988 W 2 Laufteam SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 50:10,73
5. 211 Schmid, Carina AUT 1994 W 2 50:19,01
6. 210 Peters, Jeannette GER 1972 W 3 53:56,17
7. 206 Marcks, Hazel GBR 1973 W 3 TH3 56:04,54

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 26
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Platz Startnr. Team Läufer 1 Läufer 2 Nat Zeit Diff.

2er-STAFFEL Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)
1. 220 Team Leithirsch Leitgeb Josef Hirschhuber Sabine AUT 46:16,02 0:33,39
2. 240 servus die Madln Somavilla Katherina Krödel Mirijam AUT 45:07,47 0:35,16
3. 217 die Turboschnecken Lotte Van Eck Maria Dießner AUT 46:37,72 0:55,10
4. 223 Sisters Run TaJu :) Angermair Tanja Tanzer Julia AUT 44:45,53 0:57,10
5. 236 Jungbauern 3 Eigentler Jakob Wilberger Sara AUT 44:43,14 0:59,49
6. 224 die Roadrunner Canazei Sion Van Eck Max AUT 46:45,71 1:03,09
7. 221 Die Nussknacker Christian Reisecker Kilian Reisecker AUT 46:46,25 1:03,62
8. 237 Jungbauern 4 Kössl Markus Pfurtscheller Lukas AUT 44:27,28 1:15,35
9. 238 echt jetzt Lie Erika Gruber Martin AUT 44:24,76 1:17,87
10. 219 Meine persönlichen Favoriten Lechner Clara Dablander Eva AUT 44:10,92 1:31,71
11. 216 Armatijo ohne ma und ti Treml Arik Canazei Joah AUT 44:09,32 1:33,31
12. 230 Jakob-David Tanzer Jakob Heis David AUT 43:44,10 1:58,53
13. 229 Jungbauern 2 Permoser Fabio Schweydai Leon AUT 42:37,64 3:04,99
14. 226 die Skifoahrer Heiss Philipp Diesner Jakob AUT 42:36,05 3:06,57
15. 228 Jungbauern 1 Pittracher Mario Guglberger Lea AUT 41:45,99 3:56,64
16. 215 Die gestiefelten Muskelkater Gangl Philipp Amoser Teresa AUT 49:47,19 4:04,56
17. 218 Team Gelenkpunkt Eberharter Josef Eberharter Alexandra AUT 51:14,64 5:32,01
18. 246 Vater und Sohn Bacher Ivan Bacher Egon ITA 39:24,29 6:18,33
19. 244 Jungbauern 5 Diesner Elias Szabo Angelina AUT 52:16,91 6:34,28
20. 222 Die Patricks Marie Reisecker Sophia Brosch AUT 52:31,61 6:48,99

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 20

34. Int. Schlickeralmlauf 2023
Ergebnisliste MW Mittelwert 45:42,62 2er-STAFFEL Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)
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